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199403070000
72931

03/07/1994
10:16:17

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DENTY,
LARRY W

199404200001
29011

04/20/1994
02:09:43

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GULLEDGE,
TROY

199403070000
72861

03/07/1994
09:56:46

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OVERTON,
ANITY KAY

199403070000
72941

03/07/1994
10:16:19

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HYDE, JERRY
W

199403280000
99691

03/28/1994
10:57:44

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCCONNELL,
SUSAN E

199404200001
29021

04/20/1994
02:09:44

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAYNES,
ANNIE R


