Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403070000 72931	03/07/1994 10:16:17	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DENTY, LARRY W						
199404200001 29011	04/20/1994 02:09:43	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GULLEDGE, TROY						
199403070000 72861	03/07/1994 09:56:46	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	OVERTON, ANITY KAY						
199403070000 72941	03/07/1994 10:16:19	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HYDE, JERRY W						
199403280000 99691	03/28/1994 10:57:44	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCCONNELL, SUSAN E						
199404200001 29021	04/20/1994 02:09:44	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAYNES, ANNIE R						